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COLLEGE SPOT RANK LIST Govt/Aided colleges 2024

Admission Kannur University | Rank List

Students opted BCom Finance in Nirmalagiri College,Nirmalagiri P.O., Kuthuparamba, Kannur

APPLN NO

24315839
24325619
24325539
24310705
24312798
24313519
24310080
24323654
24321350
24321099
24329684
24317288
24312758
24324344
24310337
24312246
24331351
24313535
24314625
24315443
24315428
24316143
24310329
24310971
24310743
24410027
24318443
24315375
24323379
24314922
24313772
24316007
24323587
24315506
24331673
24316717
24321727
24319297
24324436
24313556
24322809
24329128
24316816
24324801
24430193
24313049
24313268
24320745
24410011
24316158
24321214
24317306
24311224

STUDENT NAME

ARCHANAPK
ARYANANDA C
CHANDANA RAJEEV
AYSHAE P

GOPIKA SATHYAN
FATHIMA ZIYAK K
RIYA FATHIMA KP
FATHIMA SANA
NIDA FATHIMA P M
ADITHYAN TM
ARJUN P

DHANANYA RANJITH KUMAR

FATHIMATHU SHADA P
MUNAWIR VP

RIYA FATHIMA P
AYSHA ERSHA
SHAHSADI NARGEES N P
FATHIMATH RISAA P
MANASA PRAKASH
ANAGHAE

FATHIMATH SAHNAPK
ANAGHA M
ANUKRISHNA ANEESH
NASHWA FATHIMA
FATHIMA AMIJITHA KP
DIYA FASIL

SREENAND K
MUHAMMAD SHAMIL N P
SHAMNA K
FATHIMATHUL SAHALA K
ANUNANDA K
YUKTHA PP
MUHAMMED AFNAN N K
NEHA PREMARAJAN
RIDA FATHIMA K
FATHIMA AK
ABHINAND.N.P
DEVANANDHA SASI
MUHAMMED SINAN P
DEVANANDA KM
NASEEDAAK
DEVDARSHAN K K
VISMAYA .P.S
FATHIMATH RIFA E
SAIKRISHNA K
FATHIMA FIDHA P P
FATHIMA SUHANI
KANHA PRADEEP
FATHIMA HEBA C
NIHARACV
SIDHARTHM V
RANIYA SIRATJAK
ANAMIKA O K

CATEGORY
(Claimed)

SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
General/OEC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
General/OEC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
EWS
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

TOTAL INDEX
MARK

1253
1242
1239
1235
1231
1231
1226
1216
1216
1215
1215
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1201
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1197
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1192
1190
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1178
1177
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1172
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1164
1163
1162
1161
1160
1158
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Admission Kannur University | Rank List
COLLEGE SPOT RANK LIST Govt/Aided colleges 2024

Students opted BCom Finance in Nirmalagiri College,Nirmalagiri P.O., Kuthuparamba, Kannur

APPLN NO

24322334
24318798
24311232
24321038
24320433
24319148
24317861
24325356
24311380
24316905
24317554
24318277
24323724
24312890
24313031
24318014
24325048
24322539
24325907
24319758
24316810
24311178
24321733
24310074
24310499
24312215
24322724
24318889
24320344
24317467
24313160
24310859
24316778
24315460
24311731
24328574
24320197
24314355
24316724
24317974
24311363
24312735
24316990
24310159
24329632
24313819
24312189

STUDENT NAME

RIZA FATHIMA T K
ANAMIKA K

PARTHIV K SHINE
ARYANANDA K

ZIDNA SIRAJ

SHADA FATHIMA C
ADWAITH K
AMRITHAPRIYA OROKKANDY
AVANIT

DEVARAG T

HIBA. K

UMAIRIDA N

SNEHA A

VIGHNESH ARUN P
AMNA SHARIN K
NAJFA JAFARNE
JISHNU THACHOLI
VISHNU PRAKASH
RINSHA HARISM V
SAYANA K

FATHIMA FARWA M
ANUNANDA C
ANUSMAYA P

FAYIZAK

SHARONA A
RITHUNANDA M P
ABHIRAMI N

VIPINA SURESHBABU
HRITHIKA SUDHEER P P
NIBHA ASHOK
AMEGHAN
NANDHANA P

SACHIN P

ANJANA ANEESH
DEVANANDA V
DEVADARSHK P
MUHAMMAD SAHIL A
JAAIZAPS
MUHAMMED NUJAIM P M
NANDANA 'V K
SANMAYA K P

ASHITHA SHERIN K
NAJIYA THASNEEM E P
SAYANAPRIYA N P
SHAZIYA BASHEER POCKOOTTY
RIFA SHERINK T
FATHIMATH MUHSINA AK

Showing 1 to 100 of 208 entries
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CATEGORY
(Claimed)

SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
General/OEC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
EWS
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
General/OEC
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim

PRINT RANK LIST

TOTAL INDEX
MARK
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1121
1121
1118
1118
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1113
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1106
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1096
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COLLEGE SPOT RANK LIST Govt/Aided colleges 2024

Admission Kannur University | Rank List

Students opted BCom Finance in Nirmalagiri College,Nirmalagiri P.O., Kuthuparamba, Kannur

APPLN NO

24316428
24312710
24411696
24319750
24312793
24314988
24324382
24312887
24312737
24320646
24316302
24311368
24320388
24315039
24311282
24314598
24325397
24318674
24315470
24331005
24313958
24311404
24316552
24321887
24315596
24314020
24312850
24323351
24322796
24313046
24333709
24317215
24325914
24319009
24315770
24331753
24319728
24316770
24315670
24326189
24330464
24316238
24318344
24317256
24313069
24327408
24310475
24410692
24312126
24310604
24312450
24332030
24318630

STUDENT NAME

ANUPRIYAP S
RASHIDHA AP
NASWIH FOUZANK L
AKIL MOHAMMED RIYAZ
ANUGRAHPV
AISHWARYA M P

SHIVA THEJAPA
ANANYA K

SHIFA KOUSER
MUHAMMEDALIM K
ANAMIKA P

NIVED EK

NIVEDYA M
FATHIMATH SAJAP P
FATHIMATH SHADHA K
NEESHMA PM
AASHITH SUNIL K
AYISHATHUNNAJA C M
SHAHABACA
SAMVRIDARAJ K N
SANA THANIYAK P
SAFNA SHARIN MP
HANA JASMIN P
FATHIMA AL FARZANA
PARVANA PRAKASH
RISHIKA U
NANDANAK K
KEERTHANA K
MUHAMMED SAJAD .N
AMAYA P

AJAY NAND K K
MUHAMMED RAZAL P P
ARUNIMA D V

NIVED KK

NANDANA PRADEEPAN A
FARHANAPV

NAJA FATHIMA C
GIRIDHAR S PRASANTH
ARYA SUSHANTH
FATHIMATHUL FIDHA T K
FIDHA BASIMA C
CHANDANA M
RAHADAM P
VIDEV.K.P

NIDAN K

SHIVANI K

FATHIMA NAVAS T K
ZENNAH MARIYAM
FASNAM C

ANUSH S

SABIDA S

ANUVIND P

LIKHITH V

CATEGORY
(Claimed)

SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
General/OEC
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
General/OEC
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
General/OEC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Backward Hindu
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

TOTAL INDEX
MARK

1093
1090
1087
1085
1083
1081
1079
1079
1078
1077
1075
1074
1074
1072
1071
1069
1067
1067
1065
1065
1064
1063
1060
1055
1053
1052
1052
1048
1045
1042
1041
1038
1037
1036
1034
1034
1030
1028
1025
1025
1017
1013
1013
1013
999

991

991

985

985

984

983

982

981
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No
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No
No
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208

KERALITI
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Yes
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

K APPLNNO

24330520
24315434
24317102
24330633
24310520
24320281
24332191
24310316
24311973
24311150
24327127
24316746
24410303
24312821
24319178
24314228
24314029
24313755
24318509
24313023
24411486
24327098
24329625
24319363
24319392
24321156
24326847
24332608
24310649
24410285
24321005
24325061
24317006
24319647
24430320
24327826
24325496
24326995
24322994
24318198
24430151
24319364
24326589
24311894
24312596
24312791
24410507

COLLEGE SPOT RANK LIST Govt/Aided colleges 2024
Students opted BCom Finance in Nirmalagiri College,Nirmalagiri P.O., Kuthuparamba, Kannur

STUDENT NAME

AMAAN AKMAL M P
FATHIMATHUL NAJILA V
HRIDUDEV P

ADITH CHANDRAN B
ARJUN K
DEVANANDAK V
ABHIMANUE V
DEVANAND SHAIJI

RIYA MAJEED K R
NANDANA PRADEEP
HARICHANDANA A P
MUHAMMAD NIHAL N
FATHIMATH SHAHANA SHERIN
ADITHYAM

RISHIKA A

NIYA FATHIMA K
SREENANDA A K
DEVANJANATC
ABHINAV SUJITH
ANARGHAT
MUHAMMED RAMIN SADIQUE
ALVIN SURENDRAN.K
SURYAKIRAN M
DEVANGANA M P
MUHAMMED NAJAL AP
RISHIKA RAJ

ABHINAND M

HASNA RAHMAN C K
THRISHNA.K
FATHIMATHUL NAJEEHA NISSAR
AFRA FATHIMA HANEEFA C P
NANDHANA N K
FATHIMATH SWALIHA
MINSARA PREM P B
DHANILACC

RANA FATHIMAK T
MUHAMED FAYID TV
ATHIF ALIPK

NASIBA THASNEEM K T
ROHIN K P

THRISHNA V C

ADHARV P
SIRAJUDHEEN P K
SOURAV CK

ANAMIKA S SAJEEV
SHYAMAPRIYAK T
MOHAMED RIZAL B

Showing 101 to 200 of 208 entries
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CATEGORY TOTAL INDEX
(Claimed) MARK
SEBC Muslim 975
SEBC Muslim 973
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 969
General/OEC 969
General/OEC 968
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 963
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 956
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 954
SEBC Muslim 954
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 952
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 946
SEBC Muslim 944
SEBC Muslim 940
EWS 936
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 927
SEBC Muslim 923
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 921
EWS 918
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 914
SEBC Backward Hindu 914
General/OEC 910.6

SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 909
SEBC Backward Hindu 908
SC 908
SEBC Muslim 895
ST 894
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 894
SEBC Muslim 894
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 891
SEBC Muslim 891
SEBC Muslim 888
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 887
SEBC Muslim 883
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 866
ST 865
SEBC Muslim 864
SEBC Muslim 858
SEBC Muslim 839
SEBC Muslim 834
SC 823
SEBC Backward Hindu 820
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 817
SEBC Muslim 803
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 801
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 799
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava 783
SEBC Muslim 775

EWS

PWBD

TOTAL COU!

208

KERALIT}

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
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COLLEGE SPOT RANK LIST Govt/Aided colleges 2024

Admission Kannur University | Rank List

Students opted BCom Finance in Nirmalagiri College,Nirmalagiri P.O., Kuthuparamba, Kannur

STUDENT NAME

HIBA SHERIN C M
NIRANJANAM C

ADIL ATHIF T K

SHIFA FATHIMA
PRANAM M P
MUHAMMED RAZAL K P
SHAFA SHERIN T
FATHIMA SAHALA T

Showing 201 to 208 of 208 entries
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CATEGORY
(Claimed)

SEBC Muslim
SC
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
SEBC Muslim
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TOTAL INDEX
MARK

768
755
744
723
717
690
687.429
640.429
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